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WUXGA (1920 x 1200) .~ 300m
YiR—NEEE IERE UXGA(1600 x 1200) .~ 500m
SXGA(1280 X 1024) .~ 700m

EiR Tx 0.65W(EK)  Rx 1.15W(Max)
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*Optical Souce : 850nm VCSEL
}‘ \4 *O/E Converter : PIN Photo Diode
TR eamsmomecsn -Fiber : 50/125 or 62.5/125

*010=10m *LC Multi-mode Fiber
+020=20m

*030=30m....100 = 100m
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